 1 RETAIL SPECIAL
Please note: All prices, features, items and descriptions in this Order Guide are subject to change. This document is not a technical specification listing, and may not include all features or descriptions of all models.   (4/12/17)
15 2017 WEEK #
Volkswagen of America 2018 Price & Order Guide
*MY2018 Atlas 6 years/72,000 miles (whichever occurs first) New Vehicle Limited Warranty. Based on manufacturers’ published data on transferable
  Bumper-to-bumper/Basic warranty only. Not based on other separate warranties. See owner’s literature or dealer for warranty limitations.
Introducing the all-new
 2 RETAIL SPECIAL
Please note: All prices, features, items and descriptions in this Order Guide are subject to change. This document is not a technical specification listing, and may not include all features or descriptions of all models.   (4/12/17)
15 2017 WEEK #
Volkswagen of America NEW!      2018 Atlas
Trim Descriptions  DRIVETRAIN TRANSMISSION
SALES
CODE
RETAIL
PRICE
2.0T  S**  FWD 8-speed Automatic w/ Tiptronic®   CA1ANZ  $30,500
2.0T  SE**  SOLD ORDERS ONLY FWD 8-speed Automatic w/ Tiptronic®   CA1BNZ  $33,590
2.0T  SE  w/ Tech.**  SOLD ORDERS ONLY FWD 8-speed Automatic w/ Tiptronic®   CA1CNZ  $35,690
2.0T  SEL**  SOLD ORDERS ONLY  FWD 8-speed Automatic w/ Tiptronic®   CA1DNZ  $39,160
3.6L  V6  Launch Edition
>>> LIMITED PRODUCTION <<<
FWD 8-speed Automatic w/ Tiptronic®   CA1LUZ  $33,500
4Motion® 8-speed Automatic w/ Tiptronic®   CA1LUR  $35,300
3.6L  V6  S**
FWD 8-speed Automatic w/ Tiptronic®   CA1AUZ  $31,900
4Motion® 8-speed Automatic w/ Tiptronic®   CA1AUR  $33,700
3.6L  V6  SE
FWD 8-speed Automatic w/ Tiptronic®   CA1BUZ  $34,990
4Motion® 8-speed Automatic w/ Tiptronic®   CA1BUR  $36,790
3.6L  V6  SE  w/ Technology
FWD 8-speed Automatic w/ Tiptronic®   CA1CUZ  $37,090
4Motion® 8-speed Automatic w/ Tiptronic®   CA1CUR  $38,890
3.6L  V6  SEL
FWD 8-speed Automatic w/ Tiptronic®   CA1DUZ  $40,890
4Motion® 8-speed Automatic w/ Tiptronic®   CA1DUR  $42,690
3.6L  V6  SEL  Premium   4Motion® 8-speed Automatic w/ Tiptronic®   CA1EUR  $48,490
** SOP CW27/17                                                                        Destination Charge (subject to change, add to all orders) :         $925
Factory Option Packages       Trim Availability:
Code Option Description / Comments
Retail
Price
S
& Launch SE  SE w/
Tech.
SEL SEL
Premium
P04
2nd-Row
Captain’s Chairs
Package
Two (2) “Captain’s Chair” Bucket Seats w/ Armrests in
place of standard 2nd-row 3-passenger bench seat
Not available in S or Launch Edition
Not yet orderable, SOP CW27/17
 $625 -  ●  ●  ●  ●
P05 R-Line® Package
• 20” Trenton Alloy Wheels w/ All-season Tires
• R-Line® Bumpers, Side Sills, Badging & Exterior Trim
• R-Line® Steering Wheel; Steel Pedal Cluster & Footrest
   SE w/ Tech. & SEL only - SOP CW27/17
 $1,960 -  -  ●  ●  -
P06    20” Black Wheels
20” Black Mejorada Alloy Wheels (in place of standard
wheels) w/ All-season Tires
SEL & SEL Premium only - Please note price difference
 995 -  -  -  ●  -
 $235 -  -  -  -  ●
 3 RETAIL SPECIAL
Please note: All prices, features, items and descriptions in this Order Guide are subject to change. This document is not a technical specification listing, and may not include all features or descriptions of all models.   (4/12/17)